
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 1 of 11

MORNING ROUTES:

John Hanson Montessori

BUS 011
7:15 AM CAMPUS WAY S & PRINCE PL

7:18 AM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

7:26 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

7:28 AM CAMBLETON DR & STATON DR

7:37 AM JENKINS RIDGE RD AND JENNINGS MILL DR

7:42 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

7:49 AM THEBES LA AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

7:54 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

7:58 AM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

8:01 AM BLACK SWAN DR & WATER FOWL WAY

8:05 AM OPEN VIEW LN & WOOD BRANCH CT

8:09 AM LENOX DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

8:12 AM ETNA DR & W KETTERING DR

8:17 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NAREEN ST

8:22 AM AMBLER LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

8:26 AM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

8:30 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

8:34 AM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

BUS 036
6:06 AM LILY GREEN CT & SPRING WATER LN

6:14 AM CROOM RD AND W END FARM RD

6:22 AM GREY FOX TRL & MOUNT CALVERT RD

6:40 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

6:45 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD & MARLTON CENTER DR

6:48 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

6:51 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR

6:56 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TIBERIAS DR

7:07 AM CAPSTAN DR & CARROLL WAY

7:20 AM ADDINGTON LN AND MERIDIAN HILL WAY

7:29 AM FATHER THOMAS TRL & THOMAS SIM LEE TER

7:36 AM DERBY MANOR LA AND NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

7:43 AM COVENTRY MANOR WAY & KENNINGTON CT

7:46 AM MARBORO POINTE DR & PAYAN ST

7:54 AM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & RANCH RD

8:01 AM BOX TREE DR & BROWN RD

8:11 AM HOWELL DR & MATAPEAKE DR

8:14 AM CASTLE DR & SQUIRE RD

8:21 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

8:28 AM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 2 of 11

BUS 054
7:46 AM QUEEN ELIZABETH DR AND RHODENDA PL

7:51 AM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

7:53 AM RHODENDA AVE AND MARATHON DR

7:58 AM BEHUN DR & FARRAR AVE

8:03 AM LEMOCKS DR & TYRONE DR

8:07 AM HEARTWOOD LA AND WOODYARD CIR

8:11 AM MIZAR DR AND GEORGIAN DR

8:15 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

8:21 AM MEADOW LARK AVE & PREAKNESS DR

8:27 AM WELSHIRE DR AND SOUEID ST

8:31 AM SAUERWEIN WAY AND MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 083
7:01 AM ROBERT BOWIE DR AND CECILY CT

7:09 AM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

7:17 AM DRESSAGE CT & TOWN FARM RD

7:28 AM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

7:33 AM HOLLOW LOG DR & OLD LARGO RD

7:51 AM FENWAY LA AND CORNWALL CT

7:53 AM LORD BALTIMORE PL & LORDS LANDING RD

7:55 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD FAIRFAX PL

8:08 AM CHANCELSORS DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

8:14 AM BEECH TREE PKWY @ ENT TO COMM CTR

BUS 540
7:46 AM ERNIE BANKS ST & WALBRIDGE ST

7:49 AM 1400 PINE GROVE RD (APPROVED PULL OFF STOP)

7:54 AM BROOKE RD & OAKFORD RD

8:00 AM GLACIER AVE & GUNTHER ST

8:04 AM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

8:08 AM EDGEWICK AVE & NOVA AVE

8:11 AM SOUTHERN AVE & PENN SOUTHERN COMMUNITY DR

8:19 AM ARNOLD RD & EWING AVE

8:24 AM 5058 SILVER HILL CT -PENN BROOK APTS @ 3RD SPEED BUMP

8:27 AM EASTERN LN & SUNSET LN

8:31 AM 5108-5110 DIANNA DR-WILLIAM BEANES COMMUNITY CENTER

8:35 AM PARKWAY SQ TOWNHOUSES @ MAILBOXES

8:39 AM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

BUS 550
8:01 AM REGENCY PKWY AND CEDAR POST DR

8:06 AM ROCHELLE AVE & WALKER MILL RD

8:12 AM BEECHNUT RD & RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 3 of 11

8:20 AM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

8:23 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

8:29 AM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

8:32 AM 2100 RITCHIE RD

8:36 AM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

BUS 687
7:48 AM NATAHALA DR AND TELLICO PL

7:53 AM BADGER AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

7:58 AM PISCATAWAY RD @ SURRATTSVILLE HIGH

8:03 AM STUART LN & WADE AVE

8:10 AM PLATA ST AND PINTA ST

8:14 AM PLATA ST & TRUBADOR DR

8:26 AM WESTCHESTER DR AND CHESTERFIELD DR

8:33 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

8:39 AM WEBSTER LN & WEBSTER PL

8:42 AM ALLENTOWN RD & VELTRI DR

BUS 737
7:37 AM WEAVER TERR AND OWENS RD

7:48 AM AUTH WAY & CAPITAL GATEWAY DR & TELFAIR BLVD

7:54 AM APPLE CIDER CT & APPLEGATE LN & CANDY APPLE LN

7:59 AM SILVER PARK DR @ ENTRANCE TO HICKORY HILL APTS

8:05 AM HOPPIN LN & MEADOWVIEW DR

8:11 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

8:15 AM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR

8:21 AM ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

8:24 AM DUNLAP ST AND CHADWICK ST

8:27 AM 26TH AVE AND COLEBROOKE DR

8:29 AM LYONS ST & SAINT CLAIR DR

8:32 AM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST

8:35 AM BIRCHTREE LN & REDWOOD TER

8:39 AM MANOR DR & WOODLAND BLVD

8:43 AM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

8:45 AM OWENS RD AND ADDISON DR

BUS 744
7:52 AM HOLTON LA AND FARNESS CT

7:55 AM WALNUT ST AND SOUTH GATE DR

8:01 AM FISHER RD & REHLING ST

8:07 AM BRINKLEY RD & HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS DRIVE

8:15 AM E ROSECROFT VILLAGE CIR & ROSECROFT VILLAGE DR & W ROSECROFT VILLA

8:19 AM 2136 ALICE AVE

8:30 AM KENNEBEC ST @ ENT TO FOX HILLS NORTH APTS(PDN)

8:35 AM WOODLAND DR AND DELAWARE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 4 of 11

8:37 AM ALDEN WAY AND MODOC LA

8:39 AM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE

8:41 AM COMANCHE DR & SHOSHONE DR

8:45 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

8:48 AM 6001LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 748
7:56 AM BENTWOOD DR & TOR BRYAN RD

7:59 AM COLONEL SEWARD DR & POTOMAC RIDGE DR

8:00 AM AUTUMN LAKE WAY & OXON HILL RD

8:05 AM FORT FOOTE RD & KISCONKO RD

8:07 AM ARCHERY DR AND FRIAR RD

8:10 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

8:15 AM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

8:17 AM CLAY DR & ROSIER RD

8:32 AM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

8:42 AM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

8:45 AM BROCKTON RD AND GIBSON DR

BUS 756
7:26 AM QUATAR ST & FORT ALAMO PL

7:30 AM LAMPTON LN & NEWMONT ST

7:36 AM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

7:44 AM QUEENS LN & WARBURTON DR

7:47 AM GLASGOW CT & FT WASHINGTON RD

7:51 AM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

7:54 AM SURREY CIRCLE DR & RIVER FOREST LN

7:58 AM LOURDES DR AND HICKORY DR

7:59 AM 12019 FORT WASHINGTON RD

8:02 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

8:05 AM AMBROSE LN & AMER DR

8:08 AM BRAEBURN DR AND BRAEMER CIR

8:11 AM FIRTH OF LORNE CIR & RIVERVIEW RD

8:16 AM BROAD CREEK DR & RIVERVIEW RD

8:19 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

8:28 AM RIVERPOINTE APTS @ 8340 SVC RD (MANAGEMENT OFFICE)

8:32 AM CAREY BRANCH DR & CAREY BRANCH PL

8:35 AM 1007 BRODERICK DR

8:40 AM LEYTE DR & ROANNE DR

8:43 AM LEYTE DR & SHELBY DR

8:46 AM LIVINGSTON RD & PORTABELLO CT

BUS 860
6:14 AM POPPY HILL CT & STONEY CREEK LN

6:16 AM DYSON RD & STEAM MILL FARM DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 5 of 11

6:21 AM CHELTENHAM DR & DYSON RD

6:36 AM 13201 TOBACCO TRAIL LN

6:46 AM 10709 N KEYS RD

6:51 AM 13300 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

6:58 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

7:05 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSHEND TERRACE

7:15 AM CHADDS FORD DR & KENNETT SQUARE WAY

7:23 AM OWINGS AVE & SUDLEY AVE

7:36 AM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD

7:41 AM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

7:51 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

7:58 AM EASTERN RED CEDAR AVE & SUMMERSWEET DR

8:02 AM SUMMERSWEET DR AND BRANDYWINE RD

8:04 AM PENNY AVE & WILLOW WAY

8:09 AM DUNNIGAN DR & MCGUIRE WAY

8:15 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

8:18 AM HALE DR & LOUISE LN

8:22 AM SPELL RD AND TERENCE DR

8:28 AM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 885
6:32 AM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

6:39 AM BEECH LN & CASKADILLA LN

6:48 AM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

6:58 AM BEALLE HILL FOREST LN & ROLLING TREE RD

7:05 AM 15508 LIVINGSTON RD

7:09 AM 1134 STRAUSBERG ST - NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENT.

7:17 AM APRIL ST & BISQUE ST

7:20 AM CHATSWORTH DR & WHITE FOREST SERVICE RD

7:22 AM FARMINGTON RD E & FIR ST

7:28 AM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

7:34 AM DANVILLE RD AND LUSBY RIDGE RD

7:42 AM 3006 DANVILLE RD

7:51 AM WOODREED DR AND CHESTNUT OAK LA

7:57 AM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

8:00 AM WINDBROOK CT & WINDBROOK DR

8:09 AM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

8:17 AM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

8:34 AM STONEY HARBOR DR AND STEED RD

8:37 AM KILDORE WAY & AIRPORT DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 6 of 11

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

John Hanson Montessori

BUS 054
4:25 PM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

4:29 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

4:32 PM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

4:37 PM AMBLER LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

4:42 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NAREEN ST

4:46 PM LENOX DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

4:53 PM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

4:56 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

5:04 PM THEBES LA AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

5:08 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

5:14 PM JENKINS RIDGE RD AND JENNINGS MILL DR

5:22 PM CAMBLETON DR & STATON DR

5:26 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

5:33 PM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

5:37 PM CAMPUS WAY S & PRINCE PL

5:41 PM ETNA DR & W KETTERING DR

BUS 061
4:31 PM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

4:40 PM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

4:45 PM CASTLE DR & SQUIRE RD

4:53 PM HOWELL DR & MATAPEAKE DR

5:00 PM BOX TREE DR & BROWN RD

5:08 PM OPEN VIEW LN & WOOD BRANCH CT

5:21 PM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & RANCH RD

5:31 PM COVENTRY MANOR WAY & KENNINGTON CT

5:34 PM MARBORO POINTE DR & PAYAN ST

5:40 PM DERBY MANOR LA AND NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

5:46 PM FATHER THOMAS TRL & THOMAS SIM LEE TER

5:54 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

6:11 PM CAPSTAN DR & CARROLL WAY

6:22 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

6:27 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD & MARLTON CENTER DR

6:30 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

6:33 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR

6:38 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TIBERIAS DR

6:44 PM LILY GREEN CT & SPRING WATER LN

6:54 PM CROOM RD AND W END FARM RD

7:02 PM GREY FOX TRL & MOUNT CALVERT RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 7 of 11

BUS 063
4:27 PM SAUERWEIN WAY AND MARLBORO PIKE

4:33 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

4:39 PM MEADOW LARK AVE & PREAKNESS DR

4:45 PM MIZAR DR AND GEORGIAN DR

4:50 PM HEARTWOOD LA AND WOODYARD CIR

4:53 PM 8405 ROSARYVILLE RD

4:56 PM LEMOCKS DR & TYRONE DR

4:59 PM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

5:01 PM RHODENDA AVE AND MARATHON DR

5:09 PM QUEEN ELIZABETH DR AND RHODENDA PL

5:16 PM BEHUN DR & FARRAR AVE

BUS 084
4:36 PM FENWAY LA AND CORNWALL CT

4:43 PM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

4:50 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD FAIRFAX PL

5:08 PM CHANCELSORS DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

5:14 PM BEECH TREE PKWY @ ENT TO COMM CTR

5:35 PM BLACK SWAN DR & MERGANSER CT

5:42 PM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

5:53 PM DRESSAGE CT & TOWN FARM RD

5:57 PM HOLLOW LOG DR & OLD LARGO RD

6:03 PM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

6:10 PM ROBERT BOWIE DR AND CECILY CT

BUS 533
4:20 PM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

4:24 PM 2100 RITCHIE RD

4:27 PM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

4:32 PM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

4:40 PM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

4:44 PM BEECHNUT RD & RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD

4:48 PM ROCHELLE AVE & WALKER MILL RD

4:53 PM CEDAR POST DR & REGENCY PKWY & ROSE CREST LN

BUS 546
4:19 PM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

4:22 PM PARKWAY SQ TOWNHOUSES @ MAILBOXES

4:26 PM 5108-5110 DIANNA DR-WILLIAM BEANES COMMUNITY CENTER

4:30 PM EASTERN LN & SUNSET LN

4:33 PM 5058 SILVER HILL CT -PENN BROOK APTS @ 3RD SPEED BUMP

4:38 PM ARNOLD RD & EWING AVE

4:47 PM SOUTHERN AVE & PENN SOUTHERN COMMUNITY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 8 of 11

4:50 PM EDGEWICK AVE & NOVA AVE

4:54 PM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

4:58 PM GLACIER AVE & GUNTHER ST

5:04 PM BROOKE RD & OAKFORD RD

5:09 PM 1400 PINE GROVE RD (APPROVED PULL OFF STOP)

5:12 PM ERNIE BANKS ST & WALBRIDGE ST

BUS 687
4:17 PM ALLENTOWN RD & VELTRI DR

4:21 PM WEBSTER LN & WEBSTER PL

4:24 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

4:33 PM ALEY RD & BEECHWOOD DR

4:38 PM WESTCHESTER DR AND CHESTERFIELD DR

4:46 PM PLATA ST & TRUBADOR DR

4:50 PM PLATA ST AND PINTA ST

4:58 PM STUART LN & WADE AVE

5:02 PM PISCATAWAY RD @ SURRATTSVILLE HIGH

5:06 PM BADGER AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

5:10 PM NATAHALA DR AND TELLICO PL

BUS 737
4:13 PM OWENS RD AND ADDISON DR

4:16 PM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

4:19 PM MANOR DR & WOODLAND BLVD

4:23 PM BIRCHTREE LN & REDWOOD TER

4:27 PM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST

4:30 PM LYONS ST & SAINT CLAIR DR

4:32 PM 26TH AVE AND COLEBROOKE DR

4:35 PM DUNLAP ST AND CHADWICK ST

4:38 PM ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

4:44 PM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR

4:47 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

4:56 PM HOPPIN LN & MEADOWVIEW DR

5:06 PM APPLE CIDER CT & APPLEGATE LN & CANDY APPLE LN

5:11 PM AUTH WAY & CAPITAL GATEWAY DR & TELFAIR BLVD

5:22 PM WEAVER TERR AND OWENS RD

BUS 744
4:12 PM 6001LIVINGSTON RD

4:15 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

4:18 PM COMANCHE DR & SHOSHONE DR

4:21 PM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE

4:23 PM ALDEN WAY AND MODOC LA

4:25 PM WOODLAND DR AND DELAWARE DR

4:29 PM KENNEBEC ST @ ENT TO FOX HILLS NORTH APTS(PDN)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 9 of 11

4:36 PM 2136 ALICE AVE

4:40 PM E ROSECROFT VILLAGE CIR & ROSECROFT VILLAGE DR & W ROSECRO

4:48 PM BRINKLEY RD & HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS DRIVE

4:52 PM FISHER RD & REHLING ST

4:57 PM WALNUT ST AND SOUTH GATE DR

5:01 PM HOLTON LA AND FARNESS CT

BUS 748
4:13 PM BROCKTON RD AND GIBSON DR

4:17 PM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

4:28 PM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

4:39 PM CLAY DR & ROSIER RD

4:40 PM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

4:43 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

4:46 PM ARCHERY DR AND FRIAR RD

4:48 PM FORT FOOTE RD & KISCONKO RD

4:53 PM AUTUMN LAKE WAY & OXON HILL RD

4:55 PM COLONEL SEWARD DR & POTOMAC RIDGE DR

4:57 PM BENTWOOD DR & TOR BRYAN RD

BUS 756
4:13 PM LIVINGSTON RD & PORTABELLO CT

4:16 PM LEYTE DR & SHELBY DR

4:18 PM LEYTE DR & ROANNE DR

4:23 PM 1007 BRODERICK DR

4:26 PM CAREY BRANCH DR & CAREY BRANCH PL

4:31 PM RIVERPOINTE APTS @ 8340 SVC RD (MANAGEMENT OFFICE)

4:39 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

4:43 PM BROAD CREEK DR & RIVERVIEW RD

4:48 PM FIRTH OF LORNE CIR & RIVERVIEW RD

4:50 PM BRAEBURN DR AND BRAEMER CIR

4:54 PM AMBROSE LN & AMER DR

4:57 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

4:59 PM 12019 FORT WASHINGTON RD

5:02 PM LOURDES DR AND HICKORY DR

5:04 PM SURREY CIRCLE DR & RIVER FOREST LN

5:07 PM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

5:11 PM GLASGOW CT & FT WASHINGTON RD

5:15 PM QUEENS LN & WARBURTON DR

5:23 PM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

5:28 PM LAMPTON LN & NEWMONT ST

5:32 PM QUATAR ST & FORT ALAMO PL

BUS 812
4:17 PM 5353 TEMPLE HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 10 of 11

4:20 PM DALTON ST & HENDERSON RD & UNNAMED

4:25 PM KENWOOD ST & MIDDLETON LN

4:27 PM TOBY DR AND RAYBURN DR

4:32 PM HARTWELL ST & TRUEMAN DR

4:41 PM CLINTON VISTA LN & TALL CEDAR LN

4:53 PM POPLAR HILL DR AND HOLLY LA

5:00 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & MILLER CT

5:04 PM DANGERFIELD PL & DELPHI DR

5:09 PM HELMSLEY DR  & HELMSLEY DR

5:14 PM FOX PARK RD AND FOX LAIR CT

5:16 PM BANLEIGH LN & FOXHALL RD

5:21 PM 7708 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

5:24 PM HIGHLAND MEADOWS DR AND CASTLE ROCK DR

5:30 PM MAPLE LN & W PERIMETER RD

5:37 PM DAVIS BLVD & MORRIS AVE

BUS 860
4:30 PM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

4:36 PM SPELL RD AND TERENCE DR

4:41 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

4:44 PM HALE DR & LOUISE LN

4:49 PM DUNNIGAN DR & MCGUIRE WAY

4:56 PM EASTERN RED CEDAR AVE & SUMMERSWEET DR

4:58 PM SUMMERSWEET DR AND BRANDYWINE RD

5:04 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

5:23 PM CHADDS FORD DR & KENNETT SQUARE WAY

5:32 PM OWINGS AVE & SUDLEY AVE

5:38 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

5:45 PM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD

6:02 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSHEND TERRACE

6:10 PM DYSON RD & TAYMAN FARM RD

6:15 PM 13300 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

6:28 PM 13201 TOBACCO TRAIL LN

6:44 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

6:51 PM POPPY HILL CT & STONEY CREEK LN

6:53 PM DYSON RD & STEAM MILL FARM DR

BUS 901
4:21 PM KILDORE WAY & AIRPORT DR

4:24 PM STONEY HARBOR DR AND STEED RD

4:33 PM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

4:39 PM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

4:49 PM WINDBROOK CT & WINDBROOK DR

4:52 PM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:14 AM Page 11 of 11

5:01 PM WOODREED DR AND CHESTNUT OAK LA

5:07 PM DANVILLE RD AND LUSBY RIDGE RD

5:11 PM 3006 DANVILLE RD

5:17 PM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

5:23 PM FARMINGTON RD E & FIR ST

5:25 PM CHATSWORTH DR & WHITE FOREST SERVICE RD

5:29 PM APRIL ST & BISQUE ST

5:37 PM 1134 STRAUSBERG ST - NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENT.

5:41 PM 15508 LIVINGSTON RD

5:42 PM BEALLE HILL FOREST LN & ROLLING TREE RD

5:51 PM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

5:59 PM BEECH LN & CASKADILLA LN

6:07 PM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

BUS 909
4:13 PM CARYHURST DR AND BENTHAM CT

4:19 PM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

4:27 PM FELWOOD ST & FRAN DEL DR

4:29 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR

4:30 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP

4:33 PM DEVON HILLS DR & WINDEMERE CT

4:42 PM ALLENTOWN RD & THORNKNOLL DR

4:47 PM DORIS DR & TESTWAY AVE

4:51 PM CALTOR LN & DANIA DR

4:58 PM NORTH STAR DR & SKIPJACK DR

5:07 PM GLYNIS RD & JOSEPH DR

5:12 PM PISCATAWAY RD AND DE LANCEY ST (W)


